
23/24 Parent Contacts:

SVPTA SPED Advocacy
Kris Spowart
(714) 309-1360
specialed@svpta.org

SVPTA 1st VP of Advocacy
Michele Sparks

advocacy@svpta.org

CAC Chair
Kris Spowart
(714) 309-1360
cacofsoc@gmail.com

SOC SELPA Director
Rae Lynn Nelson
(949) 580-3394
RaeLynn.Nelson@svusd.org

Elementary School + PreSchool & ATP - SPED Liaisons (19/24)

La Tierra- Preschool
Shannon Barnard/Niloufar Gibson

shannonbarnard@gmail.com
nilou9@gmail.com

Cielo Vista
Erica Castillo / Jessica Little

erig09@gmail.com
mrsjlittle12@gmail.com

Del Cero
Karina Purcell

karinang88@gmail.com

Del Lago
April Kim

Advocacydlpta@gmail.com

De Portola
Brigitte Sunseri

ciaosunseri@outlook.com

Foothill Ranch
Rachel Rajha / Meredith Allchin

rachel.f.zheng@gmail.com
meredithallchin@yahoo.com

Glen Yermo
Natalie Heer

3mamabell@gmail.com

La Madera
Amy Jasperson

SPEDLiaison@lamaderapta.org

Lake Forest PTO
Open

Linda Vista
Open

Lomarena
Bibi Farzanaally
949.558.4857
Bibifarzanaally@gmail.com

Melinda Heights
Stephanie Soofi
(949) 439-0568
slrpdx@yahoo.com

Olivewood
Open

Portola Hills
Heather Davies

sped@portolahillspta.org
hreitz@yahoo.com

Ralph Gates
Vanessa Borja

vborja01.05@gmail.com

Rancho Canada
Jessica Banes

jessicabanes84@gmail.com

Montevideo
Natalie Heer

3mamabell@gmail.com

Robinson
Olivia Ohta

olivia.ohta@gmail.com

San Joaquin
Open

Santiago
Sylvia Lexington

lexingtones@gmail

Trabuco
Ron and Kelly Morrissette

ron.morrissette@gmail.com

Trabuco Mesa
Rhea Tecson

advocacytmesapta@gmail.com

Valencia
Amiko Christopher

amiko.christopher@gmail.com

Esperanza- Adult Transition
Program
Daniel Warner

daniel.warner@vericast.com

Intermediate - SPED Liaisons (2/4)

La Paz STPO
Open

Los Alisos
Open

RSM PTSO
Alana White

alanajwhite@hotmail.com

Serrano
Adriana Tapia

Adrianatapia41@gmail.com

High Schools - SPED Liaisons (3/4)

El Toro HS PTSO
Suzan Koo Mahathirath

suzankoo@yahoo.com

Laguna Hills HS
Open

Mission Viejo HS PTSO
Kris Spowart

pia.spowart@gmail.com

Trabuco Hills HS
Brandy Moncur

moncurca@cox.net
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SV PTA/PTSA (PTO/PTSO) Presidents 2023 - 2024

Cielo Vista
Alyssa Kitchens
alyssakitchens@outlook.com
714.262.1366

Laguna Hills HS
Katherine Welles
Lagunahillsptsa@gmail.com
714.423.1188

Rancho Canada
Sara Johnson
ranchocanadapta@gmail.com
310.213.3187

Del Cerro
Erika Chico
president@delcerro-pta.org
949.885.6580

Linda Vista
Ali Mosqueda
avcm9393@gmail.com
949.228.7466

Robinson
Gretchen Reiners
gretchenreiners@gmail.com
704.942.0344

Del Lago
Rebeca Hanhauser
hanhauser4@gmail.com
619.518.1522

Lomarena
Veronica Figueroa
lomarenapta.elementary@gmail.com
310.908.7167

RSM Intermediate PTSO
Cindy Strange
rsmptso@gmail.com
714.504.1803

De Portola
Becca Nottberg
presdppta@gmail.com
949.235.8394

Los Alisos Intermediate
Jenn Villarreal
jennwetzell@yahoo.com
562.552.0268

San Joaquin
Ceri Osborne
sanjoaquincheetahspta@gmail.com
925.786.3436

El Toro HS PTSO
Tina Fellers
president@ethsptso.org
949.701.8610

Melinda Heights
Annalece Misiego
annalecemisiego@gmail.com
Melindahpresident@gmail.com
801.318.4318

Santiago
Liz Gibson
ptalizgibson@gmail.com
949.394.3349

Foothill Ranch
Ahmed AlTaie
president@frepta.org
949.702.9083

Mission Viejo HS PTSO
Stephanie Ming
kidsroq@gmail.com (for now)
949.306.6549

Serrano Intermediate
Thorey Bauer
President@SerranoPTSA.org

Glen Yermo
Ashley Grady
A.grady@yahoo.com
858.204.1566

Montevideo
Lindsy Jennings
hairwackers@gmail.com
949.426.6214

Trabuco Elementary
Maria Perfetto
Mariaiperfetto@gmail.com
ptapresident@trabucoelementarypta.org
949.338.7764

Lake Forest Elementary PTO
Courtney Jones
president@lakeforestpto.com

Olivewood
Kerrie McCart
kerrieanne.mccart@gmail.com
714.293.3503

Trabuco Hills HS PTSA
Keri Baert
info@thhsptsa.org
949.842.6586

La Madera
Rina Lucchese
president@lamaderapta.org
949.466.1775

Portola Hills
Mindy Megalo
president@portolahillspta.org
951.961.1221

Trabuco Mesa
Sona Dalal Tatro
Tatrokids2@gmail.com
president@trabucomesapta.org
949.795.2386

La Paz Intermediate STPO
Aisha Mir
lapazstpopresident@gmail.com

Ralph A. Gates
Kelly Miclot
gatespta@gmail.com

Valencia
Remy Dietz
remyd.ptapresident@gmail.com
310.994.7916
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